IL.

AGENDA FOR THE MEETING OF OCTOBER 11, 2022
EMPLOYEE RESIDENCY REVIEW COMMITTEE

Department of Labor and Workforce Development - 1: 30 p.m. Via Teleconference

PARTICIPANT CALL-IN (TOLL FREE): 844-291-6362
ACCESS CODE: 6489610

CALL TO ORDER

APPLICATIONS FOR EXEMPTION

2022-285

2022-302

2022-305

2022-319

2022-320

2022-324

2022-326

2022-330

Gerard Colavito
Somerset County Library System

Carl Barnwell
East Windsor School District

Ashley Sulon
Lenape Regional School District

Yusra Shaikh
Parkway Elementary School

Shane Edwards
NJ Turnpike Authority

Nam Gio Tran
Department of Transportation

Jacob Davis
Department of Environmental Protection

LouShawna Hill
Trenton Board of Education
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2022-336

2022-342

2022-343

2022-344

2022-345

2022-346

2022-347

2022-348

2022-349
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Evan Grabowski
New Jersey State Police

Kathy Foote
Moorestown Township Public Schools

Cathleen (Cate) Crown
NJ Schools Development Authority

Scotta Schenk
Montclair State University

George Traver
Boro of Florham Park

Kayla Termyna
Collingswood Public Schools

Rebekah Masters
Vineland Public Schools

Yuliza Cruz
Department of Environmental Protection

Michelle Moore
Ewing Board of Education, OBrien Academy
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2022-350 Bryanna Dennison
Rockaway Borough School District

2022-351 Julia Frittelli
Cherry Hill Public Schools

2022-352 Briana Delgado
Bergen County Special Services - New Bridges

2022-355 Kelly Boyle
Montague Township School District

2022-356 Katlyn Vallis
Montague Township School District

2022-357 Jennifer Blackford
Mahwah Township School District

2022-359 Daniel Bornstein
Monmouth County Prosecutor’s Office

2022-360 Helen Austerlitz
NJ Board of Public Utilities

2022-361 John Oleary
Reading-Fleming Intermediate School
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IIL.

V.

2022-362

2022-363

2022-364

2022-365

2022-366

2022-367
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Elissa Cording
Mahwah Board of Education

Stefanie Warner
Phillipsburg School District

Gina Fischetti
Department of Community Affairs

Megan Kritzer
Office of the State Auditor of NJ

Justin Binnex
Ewing Public Schools

Michael Lenahan
Department of Environmental Protection

APPROVAL OF MEETING MINUTES - September 20, 2022

ADJOURNMENT
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